UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2011-2012 FALL/WINTER SESSION PHYSICAL EDUCATION & HEALTH

DOMESTIC FEES

Contents:

Bachelor of Physical Education & Health Program

- 1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session
- 2. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
- 3. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session
- 4. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

- 5. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session
- 6. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
- 7. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session
- 8. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Bachelor of Physical Education & Health Program

1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students					
Domestic	Academic	Incidental &	Total		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
	\$5,216.00	\$1,030.68	\$6,246.68		

Course Fee - Part-time students

	Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Cou	urse Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
	0.5	\$521.60	\$333.30	\$854.90
	1.0	\$1,043.20	\$333.30	\$1,376.50
	1.5	\$1,564.80	\$333.30	\$1,898.10
	2.0	\$2,086.40	\$333.30	\$2,419.70

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students					
Domestic	Academic	Incidental &	Total		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
	\$5,191.00	\$1,030.68	\$6,221.68		

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$519.10	\$333.30	\$852.40
1.0	\$1,038.20	\$333.30	\$1,371.50
1.5	\$1,557.30	\$333.30	\$1,890.60
2.0	\$2,076.40	\$333.30	\$2,409.70

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

3. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

Domestic	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total
	\$5,166.00	\$1,030.68	\$6,196.68

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$516.60	\$333.30	\$849.90
1.0	\$1,033.20	\$333.30	\$1,366.50
1.5	\$1,549.80	\$333.30	\$1,883.10
2.0	\$2,066.40	\$333.30	\$2,399.70

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

4. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program Fee - Full-time students					
Domestic	Academic	Incidental &	Total		
	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
	\$5,141.00	\$1,030.68	\$6,171.68		

Course Fee - Part-time students

	laaonto		
Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$514.10	\$333.30	\$847.40
1.0	\$1,028.20	\$333.30	\$1,361.50
1.5	\$1,542.30	\$333.30	\$1,875.60
2.0	\$2,056.40	\$333.30	\$2,389.70

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

5. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total	
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*		
Full-time	\$5,443.00	\$1,043.68	\$6,486.68	
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual				

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

6. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Program fee - FT students

	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary Fees*	Total
Full-time	\$5,417.00	\$1,043.68	\$6,460.68

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

7. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008- 2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total	
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*		
Full-time	\$5,391.00	\$1,043.68	\$6,434.68	
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual				

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

8. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007- 2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total	
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*		
Full-time	\$5,365.00	\$1,043.68	\$6,408.68	
*There may be additional ancillary fees lovied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual				

There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

CTEP Field Placement/Professional Support Fees

Year 1	\$50.00 per session
Years 2 & 3	\$125.00 per session
Years 4 & 5	\$275.00 per session